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Aqua Team Swim Cup III
Mikołów, 23.03.2024

Konkurencja 27 Kobiet, 400m dowolny 2012 i starsi
29.03.2025 - 16:36 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Rocznik 2012

1. Rączkowska Lena 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 4:52.93 492
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:47.12 37.36 250m: 3:01.42 37.31 350m: 4:16.67 37.85

100m: 1:09.76 36.43 200m: 2:24.11 36.99 300m: 3:38.82 37.40 400m: 4:52.93 36.26

2. Muszalik Klara 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 5:12.20 406
50m: 36.15 36.15 150m: 1:55.80 40.08 250m: 3:15.66 39.68 350m: 4:34.45 39.68

100m: 1:15.72 39.57 200m: 2:35.98 40.18 300m: 3:54.77 39.11 400m: 5:12.20 37.75

3. Jastrzembska Aneta 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 5:17.53 386
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:53.01 40.91 250m: 3:15.37 41.55 350m: 4:36.95 40.82

100m: 1:12.10 38.27 200m: 2:33.82 40.81 300m: 3:56.13 40.76 400m: 5:17.53 40.58

4. Brysz Emilia 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 5:21.73 371
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 1:57.41 41.17 250m: 3:19.73 41.01 350m: 4:41.48 40.80

100m: 1:16.24 40.00 200m: 2:38.72 41.31 300m: 4:00.68 40.95 400m: 5:21.73 40.25

5. Wojtecka Julia 12 KP Sukces Chorzów 5:26.79 354
50m: 36.53 36.53 150m: 1:59.20 42.19 250m: 3:23.98 42.14 350m: 4:48.59 42.00

100m: 1:17.01 40.48 200m: 2:41.84 42.64 300m: 4:06.59 42.61 400m: 5:26.79 38.20

6. Żymełka Antonina 12 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 5:29.79 344
50m: 40.62 40.62 150m: 2:04.24 42.57 250m: 3:28.57 42.29 350m: 4:50.93 40.96

100m: 1:21.67 41.05 200m: 2:46.28 42.04 300m: 4:09.97 41.40 400m: 5:29.79 38.86

7. Wojtyczka Martyna 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 5:34.86 329
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 2:03.31 44.01 250m: 3:28.61 42.54 350m: 4:53.20 42.35

100m: 1:19.30 42.07 200m: 2:46.07 42.76 300m: 4:10.85 42.24 400m: 5:34.86 41.66

8. Wilczek Eliza 12 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 5:49.83 289
50m: 39.28 39.28 150m: 2:06.64 43.67 250m: 3:36.51 45.37 350m: 5:07.02 45.90

100m: 1:22.97 43.69 200m: 2:51.14 44.50 300m: 4:21.12 44.61 400m: 5:49.83 42.81

9. Nowak Kaja 12 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 5:50.14 288
50m: 38.68 38.68 150m: 2:05.68 44.24 250m: 3:35.50 45.14 350m: 5:06.39 45.72

100m: 1:21.44 42.76 200m: 2:50.36 44.68 300m: 4:20.67 45.17 400m: 5:50.14 43.75

Rocznik 2011

1. Pająk Agata 11 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 4:59.86 458
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:51.46 38.79 250m: 3:09.34 38.87 350m: 4:24.62 36.92

100m: 1:12.67 38.26 200m: 2:30.47 39.01 300m: 3:47.70 38.36 400m: 4:59.86 35.24

2. Jędraszak Hanna 11 UKS Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 5:02.32 447
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:50.82 38.92 250m: 3:07.15 38.53 350m: 4:24.85 38.63

100m: 1:11.90 38.15 200m: 2:28.62 37.80 300m: 3:46.22 39.07 400m: 5:02.32 37.47

3. Koclęga Antonina 11 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 5:07.67 424
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:52.98 39.65 250m: 3:12.47 39.17 350m: 4:29.47 37.77

100m: 1:13.33 38.23 200m: 2:33.30 40.32 300m: 3:51.70 39.23 400m: 5:07.67 38.20

2010 i starsi

1. Jakubczyk Natalia 08 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:34.11 600
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:39.67 34.31 250m: 2:49.52 35.17 350m: 4:00.37 35.39

100m: 1:05.36 33.94 200m: 2:14.35 34.68 300m: 3:24.98 35.46 400m: 4:34.11 33.74

2. Drabik Aneta 04 KP Sukces Chorzów 4:44.80 535
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:42.42 35.88 250m: 2:55.18 36.61 350m: 4:08.98 37.10

100m: 1:06.54 34.69 200m: 2:18.57 36.15 300m: 3:31.88 36.70 400m: 4:44.80 35.82
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Aqua Team Swim Cup III
Mikołów, 23.03.2024

Konkurencja 27, Kobiet, 400m dowolny, 2010 i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

3. Jendrysik Paulina 10 KP Sukces Chorzów 4:52.79 493
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:43.14 35.92 250m: 2:57.95 37.66 350m: 4:15.78 38.91

100m: 1:07.22 34.93 200m: 2:20.29 37.15 300m: 3:36.87 38.92 400m: 4:52.79 37.01

4. Klajmon Karolina 10 UKS Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 4:58.26 466
50m: 34.27 34.27 150m: 1:49.94 38.31 250m: 3:05.74 38.13 350m: 4:22.34 38.78

100m: 1:11.63 37.36 200m: 2:27.61 37.67 300m: 3:43.56 37.82 400m: 4:58.26 35.92

5. Rzepka Klara 10 UKS Aqua Team Mikołów 5:00.54 455
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:48.28 38.29 250m: 3:05.68 38.69 350m: 4:23.64 38.38

100m: 1:09.99 36.70 200m: 2:26.99 38.71 300m: 3:45.26 39.58 400m: 5:00.54 36.90

6. Piątek Maja 10 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 5:01.27 452
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:51.07 38.73 250m: 3:07.54 38.13 350m: 4:23.86 37.49

100m: 1:12.34 37.96 200m: 2:29.41 38.34 300m: 3:46.37 38.83 400m: 5:01.27 37.41

7. Górny Natalia 08 KS Marbi-Sport Zywiec 5:18.78 381
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:54.41 40.05 250m: 3:16.06 41.19 350m: 4:38.64 40.76

100m: 1:14.36 39.01 200m: 2:34.87 40.46 300m: 3:57.88 41.82 400m: 5:18.78 40.14

8. Strzelec Zuzanna 08 Kłobucki Klub Pływacki Delfin 6:09.49 245
50m: 39.40 39.40 150m: 2:10.24 46.57 250m: 3:46.62 48.34 350m: 5:23.34 48.75

100m: 1:23.67 44.27 200m: 2:58.28 48.04 300m: 4:34.59 47.97 400m: 6:09.49 46.15
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